FEATURES
 ›  Fully compliant with the requirements of IEC 61850-3 and IEEE
1613 Class 2, for use in electrical utility substations; NEMA TS-1/
TS-2 for Traffic Signal Control Equipment; and EN50155 for railway
applications
 ›  Future-proof fully modular configuration supports changes to the
users communications and networking requirements, and simplifies
network planning and design

8 TURNBERRY PARK ROAD | GILDERSOME | MORLEY | LEEDS, UK LS27 7LE | T: +44 (0)113 307 6400 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET
RLXE4GE24MODMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Compatible Slots
RLXE4GE24MODMS/CHASSIS 4 Slot 10 Gigabit Managed Layer 2/3 Switch (Rear Panel Power Connections) - No PSUs or Modules included n/a
RLXE4GE24MODMS/CHASSIS/FP 4 Slot 10 Gigabit Managed Layer 2/3 Switch (Front Panel Power Connections) - No PSUs or Modules included n/a
RLXE4GE24MODMS/LVPSU Low Voltage Power Supply Module, 24/48 VDC (20~72 VDC) - PSU Only (1 or 2 Per Chassis) PSU 1 or 2
RLXE4GE24MODMS/HVPSU High Voltage Power Supply Module, 88~264 VAC / 100~370 VDC - PSU Only (1 or 2 Per Chassis) PSU 1 or 2
RLXE4GE24MODMS/XE2SFP Industrial 2 × 10GBase-X SFP+ ports - Module Only (requires purchase of SFP+ modules)¹ Slot 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/XE4SFP Industrial 4 × 10GBase-X SFP+ ports - Module Only (requires purchase of SFP+ modules)¹ Slot 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE2SFP Industrial 2 × 1000Base-X SFP ports - Module Only (requires purchase of SFP modules)¹ Slot 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4SFP Industrial 4 × 1000Base-X SFP ports - Module Only (requires purchase of SFP modules)¹ Slot 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/8TX Industrial 8 × 10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports - Module Only Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/8SFP Industrial 8 × 100/1000Base-X SFP ports - Module Only (requires purchase of SFP+ modules)¹ Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4SCM2 Industrial 4 × 1000Base-FX Multimode SC Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/FE4SCM2 Industrial 4 × 100Base-FX Multimode SC Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4SCS2 Industrial 4 × 1000Base-FX Singlemode SC Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/FE4SCS2 Industrial 4 × 100Base-FX Singlemode SC Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4STM2 Industrial 4 × 1000Base-FX Multimode ST Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/FE4STM2 Industrial 4 × 100Base-FX Multimode ST Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4STS2 Industrial 4 × 1000Base-FX Singlemode ST Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/FE4STS2 Industrial 4 × 100Base-FX Singlemode ST Fiber ports - Module Only² Slots 1-3
Options Low Voltage Industrial Power Supply (24 or 48 VDC) (Optional)
User-selectable SFP Modules¹ (Extra charge, consult factory)
[3] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
 [1]   Multimode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.651. Single mode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.652
[2]  This product requires a fiber installation with a minimum 30 dB connector return loss. The use of Super Polish Connectors is
recommended. Complies with FDA Performance Standard for Laser Products, Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations, Subchapter J.
APPLICATION DRAWING
Fully Modular, Substation-Rated, All-Gigabit Layer 2 Switch/Layer 3
Router, With 1000 Mbps or 10 Gigabit SFP Uplink Ports
RLXE4GE24MODMSRLXE4GE24MODMS
RLXE4GE24MODMS
RLXE4GE24MODMSRLXE4GE24MODMS
RLXE4GE24MODMS
Electrical Substation SCADA Network using RLXE4GE24MODMS
Central Control
& Monitoring Center